" ROUTE 382 SERVES:

Hotels and Motels on
Northbourne Avenue
Macarthur House

ABC House

NCDC

Lyneham High School
Dickson Centre
Downer Shops

Downer Primary School
Watson High School
Watson Shops

Watson Primary School

No services on Christmas Day,

New Years Day or Good Friday

Save money wilh

Available from

® ACTION Head Office

® Newsagents
\ .® ACT Tourist Bureau

ACTION BUS TICKETS

@ ACTION Bus Interchanges
City Woden Belconnen

Level 8, Wales Centre, City

INFORMATION

Bus Timetables
Mon-Fri 6am - 11.30pm

Sat 6am - 11.30pm ;516566

Sun 8.30am - 6.30pm

School Bus Services............
Lost Property

Belconnen Area...................
Woden Area it innly

*Weekday business hours only.

As at March 1987

*462668

*620224
*955278
*955222
*462147

Routes and Timetables may change to

better reflect travel needs.

All changes advertised on the back page of

the Wednesday Canberra Times.

ACTION §%

1 6NOV 1987

Route 382

CITY

Northbourne Avenue
Dickson Centre
Downer

WATSON (Knox St)
Monday — noon Saturday

Area Bus 392

Monday — Saturday evenings

Route 362

CITY

Braddon

Dickson

Downer

Watson
Showground
CANBERRY FAIR

Saturday pm, Sunday &
Public Holidays

Route 465

CITY

Dickson Shops

National Sports Stadium
Calvary Hospital

Belconnen

BELCONNEN INTERCHANGE
Saturday pm, Sunday &

Public Holidays

“.Ill »,

Route 382

Monday — noon Saturday

Area Bus 392

Monday Saturday eveni B -
\nu/uu LLLLL L O L TR PP L P T T
153 7
1)
77n)
v

ot V)74

%; "~"“ Ne "“'-:;. :
l 3‘3((&1 "'KL AP\ ,//".7"-""-:',»’ ?Ij' 3
‘\’};

,»* L
r ;“ /\ \‘

4 ; "'n 85,
-47:1'&”3’&

\\

-’ A

> \3),.

A Tlmlng Polnts as shown on
timetables.

MAP Copyright: Universal Business

Directories (Aust.) Pty Ltd




= TO CITY MRQleg,t,?o g,.adgy =3 FROM CITY

» o g Route 333 Connections g s
W > 2 m >
< §h gu <
:Oc .c.?: e c 3 —
B 38 55 = 23 da i
83 LBaal 831 B4 83 el o [loe | ok 21780 83 L8, Pt
e~ .. - 15 e B
SEUSR | GE | 2R | eR | z |G| Rl BB B2 B | f| R || 2R |2
se | 25 | 5. | 258 | 55 s || 58| 23 || & £3 3: 1 8% | 3RSl ad | ad
6.10 6.12 6.17 6.19 6.23 6.28 6.59 7.01 7.00 7.02 7.18 Jo23 727 7.29 7.38
6.40 6.42 6.47 6.49 ] 6.53 6.58 7.14 7.16 7.30 7.30 7.48 7.53 7.57 7.59 8.04
7.10 7.12 7.17 7.19 7.23 7.28 7.44 7.46 337 7.38 7.56 8.01 8.05% - -
7.29 7.31 7.36 7.39 7.44 7.50 8.08 8.09 8.00 8.00 8.18 8.23 8.27 8.29 8.34 8.35
7.44 7.46 7.51 7.54 7.59 8.05 8.21 8.24 8.30 8.30 8.48 8.53 8.57 8.59 9,04 9.05
7.59 8.01 8.06 8.09 8,14 8.20 8.38 8.39 9.00 9.02 9.18 9.23 9.27 9,29 g.34 9.35
8.14 8.16 8.21 8.24 8.29 8.35 8.53 8.54 9.30 9.32 9.48 9.53 9,57 9.59 10.04 | 10.05
8.29 38.31 8.36 8.39 8.44 8.50 9.08 9.09 10.00 | 10,02 10.18 10.23 10.27 10.29 10.34 | 10.35
9.10 9.12 9.17 9.19 9.23 9.28 g.44 9.46 10,30 10,32 10.48 10.53 10.57 10.59 11,04 11.05
9.40 9.42 9.47 9.49 9.53 9.58 {{10,14 | 10.16 ||11.00 | 11.02 112851 11-23:1791.22 11.29 | 11.34 | 11.35
10.10 | 10.12 | 10.17 | 10.19 | 10.23 | 10.28 ||10.44 | 10.46 ||11.30 | 11.32 ||11.48 11,53 | 11.57 | 11.59 | 12.04 | 12.05
10.40 | 10.42 | 10.47 | 10.49 | 10.73 | 10.58 ||11.14 | 11.16 |[12.00 | 12.02 12.18 | 12.23 | 12.27 | 12,29 | 12.34 | 12.35

11.10 | 11.12 | 11.17 11.19 | 11.23 | 11.28 ||11.44 | 11.46 |]12.30 | 12.32 |[12.48 | 12.53 | 12.57 | 12.59 1.04 1.05
11.40 | 11.42 | 11.47 | 11.49 | 11,53 | 11.58 ||12.14 | 12.16 1.00 1.02 1,18 1.23 1.27 1.29 1.34 1.35

1210 | 1212 | 12217 | 12719 | 12.23 | 12028 ||12.44 | 12.46 || 1.30 | 1.32 || 1.48 | 1.53 | 1.57 | 1.59 | 2.04 | 2.05
12240 | 12:82 | 12.47 | 1229 | 12753 | 12758 || 1014 | 1016 || 2.00 | 202 || 2.18 | 2.23 | 2.27 | 2.29 | 2.34 | 2.35
Lrol Tzl 17| el 123| 1o2s || 104a| 1046 || 2:30 | 2.32 || 248 | 2053 | 2.57 | 2.59 | 3.04| 3.05
vao! 1a2| 1e7 ) 17a9| 1053 | 1.ss || 2018 | 2016 || 300 | 3002 || 3218 | 3.23| 3.27| 3.29| 3.38| 3.35
210 2012 212 | 29| 2:23| 228 || 2044 | 2046 || 3i30 | 3.32 || 3.a8 | 3.53 | 3.57 | 3.50 | 4.04 | 4.05
540 | 542 | 2.a7| 20a9| 2053| 2088 || 3014 | 316 || 3058 | ai00 || 418 | 423 | 227 | a.29 | 4.3a| 4.35
10| 3120 37| 319| 323 ) 328 || 3jas | 3046 || 4.13 | ai15 || 4.33 | 4.39| 4.aa | ala7 | 452 | 4.53
a0 | 342 | 347 | 3a0| 3753| 358 || a1a| 416 || a28 | 430 || 448 | 454 | 459 | s5.02 | s5.07 | 5.08
a10] a1z ) 217 a19| a23| 228 || aia6 | 446 || 4.43| aias || 5i03 | s.00| 5.4 | 5.7 | 5.22 | 5.23
aa0| aa2| aa7| aao| a53| asa|| 5.6 | s5.16 || 458 | s.00 || 518 | 5.24 | s.29| 532 5.37 | s.38
s10| sz | 517 510 si23) s.28 || 5.46 | 5.46 || 513 | 5.15 || 5.33 | 5.39| 5.48 | 5.47 | 5.52 | 5.53
3 g 3 s 26| s.20] 5.35|| 601 | 6.06 || 5.28 ) 5.30 || 5.48 | 5.53 | 5.57 | 5.59 | 6.04 | 6.05
s 38| 38| sa3]l6.1a| 6.16 || 6.00 | 6.02 || 6:18 | 6.23| 6.27 | 6.29| 6.34 | 6.35

540 | 5.42 | 5.47| 5.49 | 5.53| 5.58 || 6.44 | 6.46 .

6101 6121 617 6.1 | 6.23| 6.28 || 7.14 ;.3? See Area Bus Timetsble

640 | 6.2 | 647 | 6.49| 6.53| 6.58 )] 7.59 | 8. -

7.7 | 7229 | 7033 7.35| 739 | 7.43 ) 8.59 19.g} Late: Shopping #Hgfte:lnly

827 | 820 833) 8.35] 8.39| s.43]]o. 0. R g
9.27 | 9.29| 9:33| 9.35 | 9.30| 9.43 ||10.59 ' 1l.01 Lo R RNE g it 8 B R
10.27 | 10020 | 10.33 | 10.35 | 10.39 | 10.43 il o B 8 R R L P R

8.18 | 8.22 8.25 8.27 8.32 8.33
B8.48 | B.52 8.55 | 8.57 9.02 9.03
9.05 | 9.09 9.12 | 9.14 9.19 9.20
9.18 | 9.22 9.25 | 9.27 9.32 9.33

satl.ll'day am Then Area Buses Operate

7.10 7.12 7.17 7.19 T3 7.28 7.44 7.46 7.30 7.32 7.48 7.53 7.57 7.59 8.04 8.05
8.10 8.12 8.17 8.19 8.23 8.28 8.44 8.46 8.30 8.32 8.48 8.53 8.57 8.59 9.04 | 9.05
8.40 8.42 8.47 8.49 8.53 8.58 9.14 9.16 9.30 9.32 9.48 9.53 9.57 9.59 | 10.04 | 10.05
9.10 9.12 9.17 9.19 9.23 9.28 9.44 9.46 |{10.30 | 10.32 ||10.48 | 10.53 | 10.57 | 10.59 | 11.04 | 11.05
10.10 | 10.12 | 10.17 | 10.19 | 10.23 | 10.28 ||10.44 | 10.46 ||11.30 | 11,32 ||11.48 | 11.53 | 11.57 | 11.59 | 12.04 | 12.05
11.10 | 11.12 | 11.17 } 11,19 | 11.23 | 11.28 |]|11.44 | 11.46 ||12,00 | 12,02 |{12,18 | 12.23 | 12.27 | 12.29 | 12.34 | 12.35
12.10 | 12.12 | 12.17 | 12.19 | 12.23 | 12.28 ||12.44 | 12.46 ||12.32 ' 12,32 ||12.48 | 12.53 | 12.57 | 12.59 1.04 | 1.05

Area Bus 392

Monday to Saturday Evenings

Apea foges oneriate cotooend frae the irlerchance to anv stop within the area marked by dotted lines on the weekday route map.
##Check the map carefully and use the Area Bus that 1s most suilable for you,

To use an Area Bus:

1. From the Interchange -

board the bus and advise the driver of your destination ie your bus stop. The driver will plan the best route for all
passengers and will stop at your stop.

2. Within the area but travelling further out within the area -

ring the duty supervisor on 462113 and advise him of your location and destination, he will provide details of the next area
bus past your stop.

3. Towards the Interchange -
use the inbound services as detailed on this pamphlet,
AREA BUS TIMETABLE FROM THE INTERCHANGE - EVENINGS ONLY

MONDAY - FRIDAY 7.03 7.33, 8,03 8.35 :9.03 "9.33
10.03 10,33 11.03 11.33
SATURDAY 7.03 8.03 _9.03 10.03 11.03 11.20

4. Permanent bookings can be made for Area Buses, please ring the duty supervisor on 462113.




‘Route 362

Saturday pm

= TO CITY =3 FROM CITY
Route 333 Connections
2t ~ =
g b = = o b e
™ 5 & = 2 2 - Low %
& 23 =) § o i v & o - o & 45 ¢ é A £
X b S= L Ref Bel Sk ol el il B SRR ALl 88| §28| 2T| §
c £ o e © = - & e L2 & O a o a9 o ~ 2 S 2 S 2 e, -
Sa = 29 a8 = g S = N e &9 S = ) 39 g S &
o b - -. 2l A il ML LS bl - Al I R N 2
1.26 1.28 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.43 1.59 1.59 12.47 | 12.47 1.03 1 1.06 1.10 ﬁ 1.14 1.16 1.19
2.26 2.28 2.30 2.34 2.38 2.43 2.59 2.59 1.47 1.47 2.03 2.06 2.10 2.14 2.16 z2.1%
3.26 3.28 3.30 3.34 3.38 3.43 3.59 3.59 2.47 2.47 3.03 3.066 | 3.1¢ 3.1 | 3.16 3.19
4.26 4.28 4.30 4,34 4.38 4.43 4.59 4.59 3.47 3.47 4.03 4.06 4.10 §.14 | 4.16 4.19
5.26 5.28 5.30 5.34 5.38 5.43 5.59 5.59 4.47 4.47 5.03 5.06 5.10 5.1 | 5.1¢ 5.19
6.26 6.28 6.30 6.34 6.38 6.43 6.59 6.59 5.47 5.47 6.03 6.06 6.10 6.14 1 6.16 b. 19
7.26 7.28 7.30 7.34 7.38 7.43 7.59 7.59 ) 2
8.26 8.28 8.30 8.34 8.38 8.43 8.59 8.59 See Area Bus Timetable
9.26 9.28 9.30 9.34 9.38 9.43 9.59 9.59
10.26 | 10.28 | 10.30 | 10.34 | 10.38 | 10.43 10.59 10.59
=3 TO CITY Sunday and Public Holidays =~ FROM CITY
9.26 | 9.28 | 9.30| 9.3¢ | 9.38| 9.43 || 9.59 | 9.59 5 : 9.03 | 9.06| 9.10] 9.1a ] 9.16 | .19
10.26 | 10.28 | 10.30 | 10.34 | 10.38 | 10.43 10.59 10.59 6.47 9.47 10.03 | 16.06 | 16.10 | 10.14 | 16.i6 | 10.19
11.26 | 11.28 | 11.30 | 11.34 | 11.38 | 11.43 11.59 11.59 10.47 | 10.47 11.03 | 11.06 { 11.10 { 11.14 | 11.16 | 1i.1y
12.26 | 12.28 | 12.30 | 12.34 | 12.38 | 12.43 12.59 12.59 1.47 | 11.47 12.03 | 12.06 | 12.10 | 12.14 | 12.16 | i2.19
1.26 1.28 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.43 1.59 1.59 12.47 | 12.47 1.03 1.06 1.10 i.14 1. 16 1.19
2.26 2.28 2.30 2.34 2.38 2.43 2.59 2.59 1.47 1.47 2.03 2.06 2.10 2. 14 2.16 z.19
3.26 3.28 3.30 3.34 3.38 3.43 3.59 3.59 2.47 2.47 3.03 3.00 3.10 3.14 3.6 3.19
4.26 4.28 4.30 4.34 4.38 4.43 4.59 4.59 3.47 3.47 4.03 4.06 §.10 4.14 I 4.16 4.19
5.26 5.28 5.30 5.34 5.38 5.43 5.59 5.59 4.47 4.47 5.03 § 5.00 5.10 5.6 1 5.16 5.1y
5.47 | 5.47 6.03 | 6.06 | 6.10{ 6.14 | . 6.16 | 6.19
Saturday pm
= TO CITY =3 FROM CITY
@ Route 333 Connections g
g - .A_‘ ®
EE L ; ; “ .
" - ] ® O
E R g3 8 s ® £ oo S £ By ﬁ
o w < [ > Q ~ W D o n oo 3
S & S8 | 528 2 53 &8 z s 2] 8 8
L Rl T 5 4F || & L avll = | 2
12.33 12.37 12.40 12.48 12.56 1.14 12.47 1.05% 1.13 1.20 1.24 1.28
1.33 1.37 1.40 1.48 1.56 2.14 1.47 2.05 2.13 2.20 2.24 2.28
2.33 2.37 2.40 2.48 2.5 3.14 2.47 3.05 3.13 3.20 5.264 3.28
3.33 3.37 3.40 3.48 3.56 4.14 3.47 4.05 4.13 4.20 4.24 4.28
4.33 4.37 4.40 4.48 4.56 5.14 4.47 5.05 S5.13 5.20 5.24 5.28
5.33 5.37 5.40 5.48 5.56 6.14 5.47 6.05 6.13 6.20 6.24 6.28
6.33 6.37 6.40 6.48 6.56 7.14 6.47 7.05 7.13 7.20 7.24 7.28
7.33 7.37 7.40 7.48 7.56 8.14 7.47 8.05 8.13 B8.20 8.24 8.28
8.33 8.37 8.40 8.48 B8.56 9.14 8.47 9.05 9513 9.20 9.24 9.28
L 9.37 9.40 9.48 9.56 10.14 9.47 10.05 10.13 10.20 10.24 10.28
10.33 10.37 10.40 10.48 10.56 11.14 10.47 11.05 11,13 11.20 11.24 11.28
-» ToCciTYy Sunday and Public Holidays - FrROM CITY
9.33 9437 9.40 9.48 9.56 10.14 - 9.05 9.13 9.20 9.24 9.28
10.33 10.37 10.40 10.48 10.56 11.14 9.47 10.05 10,13 10.20 10.254 10.28
11.33 11.37 11.40 11.48 11.56 12,14 10.47 11.05 11.13 11.20 11.24 11.28
12.33 12.37 | 12.40 12.48 12.56 1.14 11.47 12.05 12.13 12.20 12.24 12.28
1.33 1.37 1.40 1.48 1.56 2.14 12,47 1.05 1.13 1.20 1.24 1.28
2.33 2.37 2.40 2.48 2.56 3.14 1.47 2.05 2:13 2.20 2.24 2.28
335 337 3.40 3.48 3.56 4.14 2.47 3.05 3.13 3.20 3.24 3.28
4.33 4.37 4.40 4.48 4,56 5.14 3.47 4.05 5.13 5.20 5.24 4.28
5.33 557 5.40 5.48 5.56 6.14 4,47 5.05 5.13 5.20 5.24 5.28
5.47 6.05 6.13 6.20 6.24 6.28




P11 Ad (1sny) seuoideuiq

sseusng |esseajun :3yBuAkdod dvw
"se|qelowy

UO UMOYS se ‘sjujod Bujwyy Y

‘sdoygsng e

e

,, sAepijoH
dlignd pue Aepung ‘wd Aepinjeg

G9p 8Inoy

wljuneyy  yoeg

2%
= oy

3

{
!

ﬂ:l
| Ej%ﬁm
aw 0p3
o * paruenpy
g o0

»*
abaye)
Casaque)

: g
: c
St 4
£ 32
3§§
g 55
49523
Qe 3
s
nel
ges

MAP Cop
Dlrectodem

44
AW

ﬁ &

-
A

s Ol
S NN - S
T J!.u-?!“?%ﬁ:

ad

L
vaesTR ci“i

Route 362<.
Saturday pm, Sunday &
Public Holidays




